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7
21:55

1500 m
9.074 €

Flach

Ker Ardan
Rennpreis: 9.074 €
For pure blood female of three years and more (Purses distributed to 4 first ones). 

SIM_WINE SIM_PLCE COU_WINE COU_PLCE TRIOE

1
1500

A

Box: 7

57.00

Endless Power
4j. hp S (Agnes Gold - Vogue Star)

Trainer: Jose Gonzalo Menchaca
Besitzer: Club Hipico Monte Nativo

Vagner Leal

04.02 Maronas 5 57.0 1600 8.888 Hector Fabian Lazo Nota De Credito, Laguna Del Sauce, Benja
06.01 Maronas 1 57.0 1400 6.272 Hector Fabian Lazo Endless Power, Bala De Oro, Margaret
30.10 Maronas 3 57.0 1600 7.472 Vagner Leal Lights Out, Mistery Queen, Endless Power
01.10 Maronas 4 57.0 1400 6.196 Vagner Leal Pele Macia, Eminencia, Marchadora Rye
20.08 Maronas 4 57.0 1500 6.823 Jose Luiz Da Silva Nanica, Banker Queen, Quidditch Champ

2
Box: 1

49.00

Noche Del Sur
5j. db S (Brooklyn Boy - Barefoot Contessa)

Trainer: Facundo Federico Santesteba
Besitzer: Hs. Tacuarembo

Diogo Nicolas Gonzalez

2022: 9  Starts - 1  Sieg - 4  Plätze    7.994 €13.699 €
26.02 Maronas 2 48.0 2000 9.700 Angela Maria Ottonelli Luna Olvidada, Noche Del Sur, Nota De Cre
29.01 Maronas 4 57.0 1500 5.107 4,5 Yair Emanuel Pereira Luna Olvidada, Diosa Freya, Catri
23.12 Maronas 6 50.0 1500 9.641 Matias Figueroa Correntada, La Bonita, Gold Baby
13.11 Maronas 1 57.0 1500 3.977 Yair Emanuel Pereira Noche Del Sur, Rigoberta, Golden Musk
18.06 Maronas 9 56.0 2000 6.275 Yair Emanuel Pereira Joujou, Jamba, Afanadora Z

3
Box: 2

57.00

Pele Macia
4j. hp S (Vettori - Dear Carina)

Trainer: Pablo German Gonzalez
Besitzer: Tata Juan

Pablo Rodriguez

04.02 Maronas 2 57.0 1200 6.962 Pablo Rodriguez Regal Fortune, Pele Macia, Linda China
22.01 Maronas 2 57.0 1200 6.962 Pablo Rodriguez Crown Winner, Pele Macia, Tina Linda
04.12 Maronas 3 57.0 1600 8.406 Pablo Rodriguez Alcyone, Engla, Pele Macia
22.10 Las Piedras 3 56.0 1400 9.067 Pablo Rodriguez Barwoman, Joia De Euryanthe, Pele Macia
01.10 Maronas 1 57.0 1400 6.196 Pablo Rodriguez Pele Macia, Eminencia, Marchadora Rye

4
Box: 3

56.00

Liga Da Justica
4j. db S (Adriano - Secret War)

Trainer: Darciano Terres Minetto
Besitzer: Lato's

Maicol De Souza

14.01 Las Piedras 6 56.0 1500 19.465 Maicol De Souza Amarula, Barwoman, Best Trick
08.01 Maronas 3 56.0 1500 7.777 Maicol De Souza Nanica, Laguna Del Sauce, Liga Da Justica
05.11 Maronas 9 56.0 1500 7.355 Maicol De Souza Olympic Maurren, Alcyone, Nanjing
09.10 Maronas 4 56.0 1600 8.753 Carlos Alex Vigil Queen Leca, Fiestera, Nanica
18.09 Maronas 4 56.0 1800 17.893 Carlos Alex Vigil French Avenue, Dog Bride, Fiestera

5
Box: 4

49.00

Puff Girl
5j. gr S (T. H. Approval - For All)

Trainer: Jose Mario Morales
Besitzer: Tito Borjas

Santiago Gonzalez

2023: 3  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    824 € 2022: 9  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 €13.336 €
04.03 Maronas 7 57.0 1400 4.928 10,0 Julio Cesar Mendez Jorgiana, Arma Secreta, Catri
11.02 Las Piedras 2 58.0 1800 2.967 Julio Cesar Mendez Usurpador, Puff Girl, Cosita Loca
29.01 Maronas 5 57.0 1500 5.107 22,0 Julio Cesar Mendez Luna Olvidada, Diosa Freya, Catri
06.01 Maronas 5 57.0 1400 5.040 Pedro Anibal Muniz Sur Sur, Senora Fever, Annecy
04.09 Maronas 8 57.0 1400 4.786 Pedro Anibal Muniz Johan, Barbie, Jorgiana

6
Box: 5

56.00

Banker Queen
4j. db S (City Banker - Arantxa)

Trainer: Fredy Gaston Gonzalez
Besitzer: Lucas Y Martina

Fabio Heriberto Guedes

04.02 Maronas 4 56.0 1600 8.888 Julio Cesar Mendez Nota De Credito, Laguna Del Sauce, Benja
04.12 Maronas 8 56.0 1600 8.406 Julio Cesar Mendez Alcyone, Engla, Pele Macia
05.11 Maronas 8 56.0 1500 7.355 Julio Cesar Mendez Olympic Maurren, Alcyone, Nanjing
02.10 Maronas 1 56.0 1600 7.472 Julio Cesar Mendez Banker Queen, Guerra Charrua, Lights Out
11.09 Maronas 2 56.0 1600 7.472 Julio Cesar Mendez Moncler, Banker Queen, Margaret

7
Box: 6

57.00

Shayndel
4j. db S (Fortify - Shayna)

Trainer: Miguel Angel Barboza
Besitzer: Don Gael

Sebastian Marcelo Fiorito

2022: 6  Starts - 1  Sieg - 3  Plätze    4.245 €5.056 €
05.02 Maronas 1 57.0 1100 5.937 Sebastian Marcelo Fiori Shayndel, Princesa Blanca Ml, Lulu Pigalle
15.01 Maronas 4 57.0 1400 6.272 Sebastian Marcelo Fiori Benjamina, Wonderful Day, Gary Melody
06.01 Maronas 6 57.0 1400 6.272 Sebastian Marcelo Fiori Endless Power, Bala De Oro, Margaret
04.12 Maronas 2 57.0 1200 5.626 4,3 Sebastian Marcelo Fiori Crown Winner, Shayndel, Chapista
27.11 Maronas 3 57.0 1100 5.626 Sebastian Marcelo Fiori Rita Prins, Entropia, Shayndel

8
Box: 9

56.00

Olympic Miami
4j. db S (Universal Law - Olympic Georgia)

Trainer: Roberto Solanes
Besitzer: Hs. Regina

Julio Cesar Mendez

22.01 Maronas 2 55.0 1500 11.277 Julio Cesar Mendez Linda Dama, Olympic Miami, Miss Song
11.12 Maronas 1 56.0 1600 7.168 Hector Fabian Lazo Olympic Miami, Ofelia, Nota De Credito
06.11 Maronas 4 56.0 1400 5.949 13,0 Hector Fabian Lazo Eminencia, Lentille, Ave Legal

9
Box: 10

56.00

Fiestera
4j. hp S (Ioya Bigtime - Isabel La Catolica)

Trainer: Ruben Alberto Montes De Oca
Besitzer: Hs. La Victoria

Julio Damian De Arrascaeta

2023: 12  Starts - 1  Sieg - 4  Plätze    14.231 €17.304 €
19.02 Maronas 2 56.0 1500 7.777 6,2 Hector Fabian Lazo Benjamina, Fiestera, East Head
04.12 Maronas 6 56.0 1600 8.406 Julio Damian De Arrasc Alcyone, Engla, Pele Macia
05.11 Maronas 5 56.0 1500 7.355 Julio Damian De Arrasc Olympic Maurren, Alcyone, Nanjing
09.10 Maronas 2 56.0 1600 8.753 Julio Damian De Arrasc Queen Leca, Fiestera, Nanica
18.09 Maronas 3 56.0 1800 17.893 Julio Damian De Arrasc French Avenue, Dog Bride, Fiestera

10
Box: 11

56.00

Minnesota
4j. db S (Smarty Jones - Hilda)

Trainer: Ramon Victor Peralta
Besitzer: San Miguel Queguay

Federico Fabian Piriz

07.08 Maronas 12 56.0 1600 11.543 Federico Fabian Piriz Olympic Medal, Jewel Genie Lamp, Pretty D
17.07 Maronas 2 56.0 1600 9.122 Federico Fabian Piriz Linda Sorpresa, Minnesota, Fiestera
05.06 Maronas 11 55.0 1400 31.372 Julio Damian De Arrasc Quatro Y Vinte, Cuanto Te Quiero, Dog Brid
24.04 Maronas 1 55.0 1400 7.982 Federico Fabian Piriz Minnesota, Otonal Fever, Donna
06.03 Maronas 10 55.0 1200 7.602 Federico Fabian Piriz Esquadra Azul, Onomastica, Donna

11A

Box: 8

56.00

La Razcasse
4j. db S (Alcorano - Dear Ellen)

Trainer: Jose Gonzalo Menchaca
Besitzer: Club Hipico Monte Nativo

Hector Fabian Lazo

2022: 4  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 €0 €
26.02 Maronas 4 54.0 2000 9.700 Vagner Leal Luna Olvidada, Noche Del Sur, Nota De Cre
05.02 Maronas 1 56.0 1500 6.627 7,0 Hector Fabian Lazo La Razcasse, Ofelia, Mistery Queen
29.12 Las Piedras 5 56.0 1300 3.400 Vagner Leal Gary Melody, Pool Party, Perla Bela
20.11 Maronas 9 56.0 1500 6.272 Vagner Leal Engla, Ofelia, Mistery Queen
17.06 Las Piedras 9 55.0 1200 4.137 Luis Alberto Caceres Gringa Loca, Laguna Del Sauce, Top Two

Wettstar - Tipp:Pele Macia (3) - Noche Del Sur (2) - Endless Power (1) - Olympic Miami (8)
Ergebnis: Quoten:


